
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716
Bachmann Construction Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.net (608) 222-8869

Contract 7715

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

111 Wood Avenue South
i h d b i @h hH h M M D ld LLC (973) 912 7532Richard

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Iselin, NJ 08830

2804 Larue Field Ln.

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

richard.umbrino@hatchmott.comHatch Mott MacDonald, LLC (973) 912-7532Richard 
Umbrino

Truie Brobston truie.brobston@hdsupply.comHD Supply WW (608) 834-1311

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451
Madison, WI 53704

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison WI 53713

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249 0451

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes]

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

[No Quotes]

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

Chris Mals estimating@kphbuilds.comKPH Construction (414) 647-1530

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7715

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032
Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

507 E Madison AveT R fi d B ildi

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

Northway Fence Inc. Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.com (262) 781-7382

507 E Madison Ave

Milton, WI 53563

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Kord Sellers ksellers@tremcoinc.comTremco Roofing and Building 
Maint. (608) 371-4962

36
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

4/8/2016


